M1900001598

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Requestor's Name)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	(Address)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)					
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)					
	(Document Number)					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
$G = G 2 I l \rho$	G = G716					
NIG-9216 PO. Box Phincipal 2113	PO. Box Principal 2/15					

Office Use Only



0/23/19-01029-016 **130.00





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 29, 2019

243

DIANE CIVITELLO P.O. BOX 321 TOTOWA, NJ 07511

SUBJECT: 455 BROADWAY REALTY LLC Ref. Number: W19000009216

We have received your document for 455 BROADWAY REALTY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Florida law requires the street address of the principal office and, if different the mailing address of the entity. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 419A00002087

COVER LETTER							
TO: Registration Section							
Division of Corporations							
455 BROADWAY REALTY LLC							
SUBJECT:Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.							
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:							
DIANE CIVITELLO							
Name of Person							
455 BROADWAY REALTY LLC							
Fimi/Company							
P.O. BOX 321							
Address							
TOTOWA, NJ 07511							
City/State and Zip Code							
ACCOUNTING@455BROADWAY.COM							
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)							
For further information concerning this matter, please call:							
DIANE CIVITELLO 973 904-0381 at ()							
at () Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number							

STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Clifton Building

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

•

MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

S125.00 Filing Fee

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

E \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

P.O. Box 6327

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION (05.0202, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

455 BROADWAY REALTY LLC

it name unavailable, enter alternate o	ince adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	n Florida. The a	lternate came noist incli	ade "Limited Liapility Con	neany," "LLC," or "LLC ")	
, NEW YORK		3.	13-4150813		<u> </u>	
(Institution under the law of w	heli foreign hinited hability company is inganized)			(Fill cumber, if app	licable)	
OCTOBER,10 2018						
•	(Date first franvacted business in Florida, if pric (See sections 605 (1901) & 605,0905, F.S. to det	n to registration termina penalty	u) Tiabitity)			
17 LOCKOUT	PUTIT TRAIL	6	P.O. BOX 321			
(Sticel Address of	Principal Office)	· · ·		(Mailing Address)	~	
AWOTOT			TOTOWA		2019	
N107511			NJ 07511		<u> </u>	المعتا
	<u></u>		<u></u>		B	21
. Name and street addres	<u>is of Florida registered agent:</u> (P.O. E	fox <u>NOT</u> :	acceptable)		13	ţ
Name:	ROBERT D. HANDAL				SOC PH	1940
Office Address:	5038 DUSON WAY		<u> </u>		E, FA	
	ROCKLEDGE		, Florida	32955	1 百 -	
	(Cuv)			(Zip code)		

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment us registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

	(Registered agen	's opponere)	
	y and address of the person(s) who		
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
мемве 🥂	ROBERT HANDAL	MEMBER	HANDAL FAMILY DYMASIN
	CORD DUCONNEX		

71.43.

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statesconstitutes a third degree felow as provided for in a \$17.155, F.S.

Υ. Signature of an authorized person

RICHARD HANDAL

typed or printed name of signer

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that 455 BROADWAY REALTY LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 10/16/2000, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 19th day of November two thousand and eighteen.

Whitney Clarg

Whitney Clark Deputy Secretary of State